
PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)
FOR CITY OF DALLAS GEORGIA

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

Building (Commercial) New Construction 04/19/202610/21/202510/21/2025$109,508.84 BLDC-003448-20

25

 0Strack, Inc. 203 Rich Osborne Rd, 

Dallas, GA 30132

Master Permit fee (Building) $547.54 $547.54 

$547.54 $547.54 

Remodel wo/Addition 04/22/202610/08/202509/03/2025$850,000.00 BLDC-003312-20

25

 0General 

Contractors

123 WATSON DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.3.4.010.00

00

Permit Fee (Building) $3,900.00 $3,900.00 

$3,900.00 $3,900.00 

04/19/202610/21/202509/18/2025$50,000.00 BLDC-003338-20

25

 0Chris Johnson 202 E MEMORIAL DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.3.3.028.00

00

Master Permit fee (Building) $250.00 $250.00 

$250.00 $250.00 

04/01/202610/03/202510/03/2025$80,000.00 BLDC-003414-20

25

 0sayyinah mine 210 MERCHANTS SQ, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.3.4.023.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$400.00 $400.00 

$400.00 $400.00 

$1,089,508.84 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $5,097.54 $5,097.54 

Building (Residential) New Construction 04/22/202610/24/202510/24/2025$0.00 BLDR-003457-20

25

 1Olateju O Tometi 112 ARENA TRL, 

Dallas, GA 30157

135.4.4.069.00

00

Master Permit fee (Building) $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

New Construction 

(Building Only)

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$376,557.06 BLDR-003339-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 308 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.008.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$253,637.44 BLDR-003340-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 310 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.009.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,268.18 $1,268.18 

$1,268.18 $1,268.18 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$379,682.91 BLDR-003341-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 312 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.009.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$376,557.06 BLDR-003342-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 314 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.010.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$379,682.91 BLDR-003343-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 316 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.011.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$376,557.06 BLDR-003344-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 315 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.064.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$379,682.91 BLDR-003345-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 313 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.065.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$376,557.06 BLDR-003346-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 311 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.066.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

03/28/202609/29/202509/18/2025$379,682.91 BLDR-003347-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 309 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.018.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

04/15/202610/17/202510/09/2025$370,000.00 BLDR-003422-20

25

 4,464Tracie Mara 165 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.040.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,850.00 $1,850.00 

$1,850.00 $1,850.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/09/2025$240,000.00 BLDR-003423-20

25

 2,449Tracie Mara 130 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.019.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,200.00 $1,200.00 

$1,200.00 $1,200.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/09/2025$230,000.00 BLDR-003424-20

25

 3,474Tracie Mara 164 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.036.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,150.00 $1,150.00 

$1,150.00 $1,150.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/09/2025$255,000.00 BLDR-003425-20

25

 2,550Tracie Mara 121 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.050.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,275.00 $1,275.00 

$1,275.00 $1,275.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/14/2025$235,000.00 BLDR-003428-20

25

 2,576Tracie Mara 110 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.1.4.073.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,175.00 $1,175.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
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Paid
Fee 
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Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$1,175.00 $1,175.00 

$4,608,597.32 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  41,087.00 TOTAL FEES: $23,092.94 $23,092.94 

Electrical (Commercial) New Construction 04/06/202610/03/202510/03/2025$80,000.00 ELEC-003415-20

25

 0sayyinah mine 210 MERCHANTS SQ, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.3.4.023.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/06/202610/08/202510/07/2025$850,000.00 ELEC-003418-20

25

 0General 

Contractors

123 WATSON DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.3.4.010.00

00

1 TO 5 H.P. $16.00 $16.00 

100 TO 300 WATTS $5.00 $5.00 

100 TO 300 WATTS $70.00 $70.00 

COMMERCIAL (OUTLETS) $22.50 $22.50 

Fixtures (Commercial) $1.00 $1.00 

PER AMP 600+ $0.03 $0.03 

PER AMP RATING (SUB 

FEEDERS)

$0.03 $0.03 

$114.56 $114.56 

$930,000.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $164.56 $164.56 

Electrical (Residential) New Construction 04/01/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 ELER-003364-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 314 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.010.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$379,682.91 ELER-003367-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 316 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.011.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/01/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 ELER-003370-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 315 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.064.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/01/202609/29/202509/23/2025$379,682.91 ELER-003373-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 313 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.065.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/13/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 ELER-003376-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 311 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.066.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

04/13/202609/29/202509/24/2025$379,682.91 ELER-003379-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 309 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.018.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/01/202609/29/202509/24/2025$376,557.06 ELER-003382-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 308 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.008.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/01/202609/29/202509/24/2025$253,637.44 ELER-003385-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 310 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.009.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/01/202609/29/202509/24/2025$379,682.91 ELER-003388-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 312 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.009.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$370,000.00 ELER-003432-20

25

 4,464Tracie Mara 165 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.040.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$240,000.00 ELER-003435-20

25

 2,449Tracie Mara 130 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.019.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$230,000.00 ELER-003438-20

25

 3,474Tracie Mara 164 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.036.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$255,000.00 ELER-003441-20

25

 2,550Tracie Mara 121 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.050.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$235,000.00 ELER-003444-20

25

 2,576Tracie Mara 110 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.1.4.073.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$4,608,597.32 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  41,086.00 TOTAL FEES: $700.00 $700.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

FOG FOG (Fat/Oil/Grease) 08/20/202512/31/202510/20/202506/30/2025$0.00 FOG2024-0209  0Tonya Dixson 457 NATHAN DEAN 

BLVD 107, Dallas, GA 

30132

138.3.4.030.00

00

FOG Maint Fee $300.00 $300.00 

FOG Permit $100.00 $100.00 

$400.00 $400.00 

12/31/202610/20/202510/20/2025$0.00 FOG2024-0210  0Rahul K Agrawal 457 NATHAN DEAN 

BLVD 113, Dallas, GA 

30132

138.3.4.030.00

00

FOG Maint Fee $300.00 $300.00 

FOG Permit $100.00 $100.00 

$400.00 $400.00 

$0.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $800.00 $800.00 

Mechanical 

(Commercial)

New Construction 04/01/202610/03/202510/03/2025$80,000.00 MECC-003416-20

25

 0sayyinah mine 210 MERCHANTS SQ, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.3.4.023.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/06/202610/08/202510/07/2025$850,000.00 MECC-003419-20

25

 0General 

Contractors

123 WATSON DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.3.4.010.00

00

BTU input (400,001 to 500,000) $18.00 $18.00 

HP (8.0 to 10.0) $17.00 $17.00 

Minimum Fee $15.00 $15.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$930,000.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $100.00 $100.00 

Mechanical 

(Residential)

New Construction 03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 MECR-003365-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 314 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.010.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$379,682.91 MECR-003368-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 316 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.011.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 MECR-003371-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 315 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.064.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$379,682.91 MECR-003374-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 313 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.065.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date
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Date
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Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
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03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 MECR-003377-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 311 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.066.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$379,682.91 MECR-003380-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 309 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.018.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$376,557.06 MECR-003383-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 308 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.008.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$253,637.44 MECR-003386-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 310 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.009.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$379,682.91 MECR-003389-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 312 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.009.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$370,000.00 MECR-003433-20

25

 4,464Tracie Mara 165 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.040.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$240,000.00 MECR-003436-20

25

 2,449Tracie Mara 130 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.019.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$230,000.00 MECR-003439-20

25

 3,474Tracie Mara 164 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.036.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$255,000.00 MECR-003442-20

25

 2,550Tracie Mara 121 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.050.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$235,000.00 MECR-003445-20

25

 2,576Tracie Mara 110 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.1.4.073.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

Replacement 04/20/202610/16/202509/23/2025$0.00 MECR-003362-20

25

 0TE Certified 

Electric, Heating, 

Cooling & 

Plumbing

111 IVY MILL WAY, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.3.104.00

00

BTU input (50,001 to 100,000) $15.00 $15.00 

HP (10.5 to 15.0) $22.00 $22.00 

Minimum Fee $13.00 $13.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$4,608,597.32 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  41,086.00 TOTAL FEES: $750.00 $750.00 

Plumbing (Commercial) New Construction 04/01/202610/03/202510/03/2025$80,000.00 PLMC-003417-20

25

 0sayyinah mine 210 MERCHANTS SQ, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.3.4.023.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/06/202610/08/202510/07/2025$850,000.00 PLMC-003420-20

25

 0General 

Contractors

123 WATSON DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.3.4.010.00

00

Dishwashers (Plumbing) $2.50 $2.50 

Floor & Area Drains (Plumbing) $10.00 $10.00 

Lavatories $5.00 $5.00 

Sand / Grease Traps 

(Plumbing)

$2.50 $2.50 

Sinks (Plumbing) $12.50 $12.50 

Urinals (Plumbing) $2.50 $2.50 

Washing Machines (Plumbing) $2.50 $2.50 

Water Closets (Plumbing) $17.50 $17.50 

Water Heaters (Plumbing) $5.00 $5.00 

$60.00 $60.00 

04/19/202610/21/202510/20/2025$50,000.00 PLMC-003447-20

25

 1Chris Johnson 202 E MEMORIAL DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.3.3.028.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$980,000.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  1.00 TOTAL FEES: $160.00 $160.00 

Plumbing (Residential) New Construction 03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 PLMR-003366-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 314 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.010.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$379,682.91 PLMR-003369-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 316 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.011.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
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Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
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03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 PLMR-003372-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 315 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.064.00

00
Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$379,682.91 PLMR-003375-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 313 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.065.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/23/2025$376,557.06 PLMR-003378-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 311 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.066.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$379,682.91 PLMR-003381-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 309 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.018.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$376,557.06 PLMR-003384-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 308 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.008.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$253,637.44 PLMR-003387-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 310 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

147.1.4.009.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/28/202609/29/202509/24/2025$379,682.91 PLMR-003390-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 312 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.009.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$370,000.00 PLMR-003434-20

25

 4,464Tracie Mara 165 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.040.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$240,000.00 PLMR-003437-20

25

 2,449Tracie Mara 130 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.019.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$230,000.00 PLMR-003440-20

25

 3,474Tracie Mara 164 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.036.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (09/27/2025 TO 10/24/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$255,000.00 PLMR-003443-20

25

 2,550Tracie Mara 121 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.4.1.050.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/15/202610/17/202510/16/2025$235,000.00 PLMR-003446-20

25

 2,576Tracie Mara 110 LAUREL FARMS 

LN, Dallas, GA 30157

149.1.4.073.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

Repair 04/01/202609/29/202509/26/2025$0.00 PLMR-003412-20

25

 0Clog Dawg 107 HERITAGE CLUB 

TRL, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.1.024.00

00

Minimum Fee $45.00 $45.00 

Water Heaters (Plumbing) $5.00 $5.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/20/202610/15/202510/15/2025$0.00 PLMR-003429-20

25

 0Clog Dawg 129 ROSEWOOD DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.4.1.079.00

00

Minimum Fee $45.00 $45.00 

Water Heaters (Plumbing) $5.00 $5.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

04/13/202610/15/202510/15/2025$0.00 PLMR-003431-20

25

 0SUPERIOR 

PLUMBING 

SERVICE INC

102 HAMPTON DR, 

Dallas, GA 30132

138.1.3.022.00

00

Minimum Fee $45.00 $45.00 

Water Heaters (Plumbing) $5.00 $5.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$4,608,597.32 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  41,086.00 TOTAL FEES: $850.00 $850.00 

Sign Free Standing 04/06/202610/08/202510/08/2025$0.00 SIGN-003421-202

5

 0Heather Sewell 201 BUCHANAN ST, 

Dallas, GA 30132

136.2.3.041.00

00

Sign Permit $80.00 $80.00 

$80.00 $80.00 

$0.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $80.00 $80.00 

$31,795.04 $31,795.04  164,346.00$22,363,898.12 GRAND TOTALS VALUATION: SQ FT: FEES:
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